
 

Department of Pathology 
PG Activity - March 2025 

       Sr. 

No. 
Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide 

1 03/03/25-    Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching          Kidney Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate 

2 05/03/25 -  Wed 11 am -12pm Journal Club -- Dr. Preya Dr. C.R. Godbole 

3 06/03/25 - Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing    Ovarian Tumors Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi 
Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

4  07/03/25 - Fri  11am -12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON 2024 Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Smita Bhide 

5 12/03/25  -Wed 11am -12pm Subject Seminar      
Endometrium – Histology 

& Hormonal effects 
 Dr. Tejasvi 

Dr. Gauri Metkar 

6  13/03/25- Thurs 2.15 – 3.15 pm Grossing   Hemicolectomy Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr.  Rajendra Zope 

7 14/03/ 25-  Fri  11am -12pm Slide Seminar   Hematology Slides  Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya 
Dr. Smita Bhide 

8 17/03/25-  Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching GIT Dr. Pratik Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya 
Dr. Janice Jaison 

9   19/03/25 - Wed 11 am-12 pm Journal Club ---                               Dr. Hemangi Dr. Swapnil More 

10 20/03/25-   Thurs 2.15 – 3.15pm Grossing Hemimandibulectomy Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi Dr. Harsha Dangare 

11 21/03/25 -   Fri   11 am -12pm             Slide Seminar   Cytology slides Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Gauri Metkar 

12 24/03/25-   Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching    CNS & Endocrine Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Swapnil More 

13 26/03/25-  Wed 11 am -12pm Subject Seminar   Endometrial Hyperplasia Dr. Pratik Dr.  Harsha Dangare 

14 27/03/25 -  Thurs 11 am -12pm 
Inter departmental 

Activity 

Interesting Cases 

Discussion (Orthopedics) 
 Dr. Janice Jaison 

15 28/03/25 -  Fri 2.15 – 3.15pm PG Lecture 
Reporting of Thyroid 

Cytology by Betheseda 

System 

 Dr. Gauri Metkar  

16 31/03/25-  Mon 11 am -12pm Microteaching RS Dr. Pratik, Dr. Hemangi, Dr. Tejasvi. Dr. Preya Dr. Prachi Kate 


